
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN S 320.69 FT FOR POB, RUN E
121.37 FT, S 120 FT, W 120.96

STUART HALE CORP
556 NW NOEGEL RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-4S-17-08360-106

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

15417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/10/2020 KR 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

78,638
2,400
18,500
99,538

0
99,538

0
99,538
99,538

0

100,403

1331/0149 2/14/2017 CT U I 18 37,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

STUART HALE CORP

1021/0331 7/13/2004 WD Q I 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALAND & SHANNON DEAN
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SALE:2:1: PERSONAL REP DEED

HX Base Yr

136 SE BRACKEN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame N/A 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,803 102.6270 87.23 157,276 1978 1978 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1710

BAS 1,710 100 1,710 74,582

FOP 12 30 4 175

FOP 12 30 4 175

FOP 110 30 33 1,440

FOP 110 30 33 1,440

FST 35 55 19 829

1,989 1,803 78,638

FOP= N5 W22 S5 E22$ BAS= W22FST= N5 W7 S5 E7 $ W7 FOP= N5 W22
S5 E22$ W22 S34 E12 FOP= E4 N3 W4 S3$ N3 E4 S3 E19 FOP= E4 N3
W4 S3$ N3 E4 S3 E12 N34$.

FOP 5

22

5

22

BAS

22722

34

12

3

4

3

19

3

4

3

12

34

FST 5

7

5

7

FOP 5

22

5

22

FOP
4

3

4

3 FOP
4

3

4

3

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2,400

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


